How to Book

Booking could not be easier: go to the QC website and click
on the link to the in-house QC ticketing page under 2018
Conference. You can book using a credit card or PayPal.

www.quatuorcoronati.com/meetings/2018-
conference/book-tickets/

How much does it cost?

Conference Registration Fee

Whole Conference (3 days) US$119 for QCCC members
US$149 for non-members

Saturday only: US$85 for QCCC members
US$115 for non-members

Saturday/Sunday (2 days): US$105 for QCCC members
US$125 for non-members

Universal Lodge & Talk, GWMNM Friday Evening
US$5 per person

The fee covers incidental costs specific to the event

Saturday Evening
US$87 per person

Guests and wives are welcome to attend
Please book asap so that we can finalize numbers

Conference Dinner

Guided Tour of Washington Sunday Afternoon

US$25 per person

How to Get There

By Car

The George Washington Masonic National Memorial is in
Alexandria, VA, just over the river from Washington DC.
Take the Telegraph Road exit off of the Capital Beltway (I-
495). Daytime parking is free on a first-come, first-served

basis. Up to 200 parking spaces are available.

Via the DC Metro system

The King Street Metro Station is within walking distance of
the Memorial. The Yellow and Blue lines come to the station
providing easy access from DC. The King Street Metro has
connections to the free King Street Trolley as well as several
WMATA and DASH bus lines. There is also a direct link —
two stops on the Yellow line - from Ronald Reagan
International Airport to King Street.

By Amtrak
Take Amtrak to Alexandria Union Station. The Memorial is

across the street to the west.
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Quatuor Coronati
2018 Conference

‘Freemasons in the
Transatlantic World’

AT THE
GEORGE WASHINGTON
MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL

14-16 September 2018




Program

FRIDAY 14 SEPTEMBER - DAY ONE

GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL

09:00-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-14.15:

14:15-15:15

15:15-15:30
15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:45-19:30

Registration
Welcome & Introduction

Paul Monod: The Conflicted Identity of
Early 18th Century English Freemasonry

Coffee
1st Panel: Freemasonty in the Caribbean

Neil Wynes Morse, Susan Snell &
Andreas Onnefors

Lunch

2nd Panel: Scottish — Ametican
Freemasonry in the Eighteenth Century

Bob Cooper and Mark Wallace

3rd Panel: Freemasonry in North America
John Laurence Busch & Jeffrey Croteau
Coffee

4t Panel: French Lodges and
Connections in the Americas

Eric Saunier & Jeffrey Kaplan
5th Panel: Transatlantic and Back Again

Marsha Keith Schuchard & Hans Schwartz

North Lodge Room
A Universal Lodge (Tyled)

Masonic symbolism in Washington DC
(Open)

Followed by an evening in Alexandria

Mark Tabbert will be conducting guided
tours of the GWMNM on Friday evening
and throughout the Conference

SATURDAY 15 SEPTEMBER - DAY TWO

GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL

08:30-09:15

09:15-09:30
09:30-10:.30

10.30-10.45
10:45-12:15

12:15-13.00
13.00-15:00

15.00-15:30
15:30-16:30

16:40-17:30

19.00

Nortl Lodge Room
The Patriot Lodge — Tyled Meeting of the
Convocation of Academic Lodges

Welcome

Jackie Ranston: The Multifaceted Freemasons of
Jamaica

Coffee
6t Panel: Freemasonry in North America

Andrew Hammer, Erich Morgan Huhn &
Shawn Eyer

Lunch

7t Panel: Religion & Freemasonry
Lucio Artini, Roberto Pertocucci, Fenando
Gill Gonzalez, John Acaster & Ric Berman

Coffee

8th Panel: Material & Print Culture
Felipe Corte Real de Camargo & Hilary
Anderson Stelling

Larry Adamson, PGM CA:
Bringing Masonry to the University

Conference Dinner, followed by an evening
in Alexandria

Joseph Montfort (d.1776)

SUNDAY 16 SEPTEMBER - DAY THREE

GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL

09:15-09:30 Welcome: Arturo de Hoyos, Brent Morris
09:30-10:15 Oscar Alleyne: The role of men of color in the early
period of Freemasonry
10:15-11.30:  Ric Berman & Susan Mitchell Sommers:
The first Grand Lodge - 1717 or 1721?
A debate and discussion followed by Q&A
11:30 Conclusions
14:00 Guided Tour of Washington

Depart from GWMNM

The George Washington Masonic National Memorial
Alexcandra, VA

Please note that events, panels and speakers may
be subject to change.
Please see the detailed conference program at
www.quatuorcoronati.com.



