## How to Book

Booking could not be easier: go to the QC website and click on the link to the in-house QC ticketing page under 2018 Conference. You can book using a credit card or PayPal.

> www.quatuorcoronati.com/meetings/2018conference/book-tickets/

### How much does it cost?

**Conference Registration Fee** 

Whole Conference (3 days)	US\$119 for QCCC members US\$149 for non-members
Saturday only:	US\$85 for QCCC members US\$115 for non-members
Saturday/Sunday (2 days):	US\$105 for QCCC members US\$125 for non-members

Universal Lodge & Talk, GWMNM Friday Evening US\$5 per person The fee covers incidental costs specific to the event

Conference Dinner Saturday Evening US\$87 per person Guests and wives are welcome to attend Please book asap so that we can finalize numbers

Guided Tour of Washington

Sunday Afternoon US\$25 per person

## How to Get There

### By Car

The George Washington Masonic National Memorial is in Alexandria, VA, just over the river from Washington DC. Take the Telegraph Road exit off of the Capital Beltway (I-495). Daytime parking is free on a first-come, first-served basis. Up to 200 parking spaces are available.

### Via the DC Metro system

The King Street Metro Station is within walking distance of the Memorial. The Yellow and Blue lines come to the station providing easy access from DC. The King Street Metro has connections to the free King Street Trolley as well as several WMATA and DASH bus lines. There is also a direct link – two stops on the Yellow line - from Ronald Reagan International Airport to King Street.

### By Amtrak

Take Amtrak to Alexandria Union Station. The Memorial is across the street to the west.





# Quatuor Coronati 2018 Conference

## 'Freemasons in the Transatlantic World'

AT THE GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL

14-16 September 2018



## Program

### FRIDAY 14 SEPTEMBER - DAY ONE

GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL

09:00-09:30	Registration
09:30-09:45	Welcome & Introduction
09:45-10:45	Paul Monod: The Conflicted Identity of Early 18th Century English Freemasonry
10:45-11:00	Coffee
11:00-12:30	1st Panel: Freemasonry in the Caribbean
	Neil Wynes Morse, Susan Snell & Andreas Önnefors
12:30-13:15	Lunch
13:15-14.15:	2 <sup>nd</sup> Panel: Scottish – American Freemasonry in the Eighteenth Century
	Bob Cooper and Mark Wallace
14:15-15:15	3 <sup>rd</sup> Panel: Freemasonry in North America
	John Laurence Busch & Jeffrey Croteau
15:15-15:30	Coffee
15:30-16:30	4 <sup>th</sup> Panel: French Lodges and Connections in the Americas
	Eric Saunier & Jeffrey Kaplan
16:30-17:30	5th Panel: Transatlantic and Back Again
	Marsha Keith Schuchard & Hans Schwartz
17:45-19:30	North Lodge Room
	A Universal Lodge (Tyled)
	Masonic symbolism in Washington DC (Open)
	Followed by an evening in Alexandria

Mark Tabbert will be conducting guided tours of the GWMNM on Friday evening and throughout the Conference

### SATURDAY 15 SEPTEMBER - DAY TWO

GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL

08:30-09:15	North Lodge Room The Patriot Lodge – Tyled Meeting of the Convocation of Academic Lodges
09:15-09:30	Welcome
09:30-10:.30	Jackie Ranston: The Multifaceted Freemasons of Jamaica
10.30-10.45	Coffee
10:45-12:15	6th Panel: Freemasonry in North America
	Andrew Hammer, Erich Morgan Huhn & Shawn Eyer
12:15-13.00	Lunch
13.00-15:00	7th Panel: Religion & Freemasonry
	Lucio Artini, Roberto Pertocucci, Fenando
	Gill Gonzalez, John Acaster & Ric Berman
15.00-15:30	Coffee
15:30-16:30	8th Panel: Material & Print Culture
	Felipe Corte Real de Camargo & Hilary
	Anderson Stelling
16:40-17:30	Larry Adamson, PGM CA:
	Bringing Masonry to the University
19.00	Conference Dinner, followed by an evening in Alexandria



Joseph Montfort (d.1776)

#### SUNDAY 16 SEPTEMBER - DAY THREE

GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL

09:15-09:30	Welcome: Arturo de Hoyos, Brent Morris
09:30-10:15	Oscar Alleyne: The role of men of color in the early period of Freemasonry
10:15-11.30:	Ric Berman & Susan Mitchell Sommers: The first Grand Lodge - 1717 or 1721? A debate and discussion followed by Q&A
11:30	Conclusions
14:00	Guided Tour of Washington Depart from GWMNM



The George Washington Masonic National Memorial Alexandra, VA

Please note that events, panels and speakers may be subject to change. Please see the detailed conference program at www.quatuorcoronati.com.